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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

100 1 Burkhardt, Thomas 101,3

170 2 Kraiß, Jochen 101,2

173 3 Kraiß, Steffen 101,1

17 4 Daiber, Fabian 100,7

39 5 Erz, Andre 100,7

31 6 Zeifang, Fabian 100,3

113 7 Lamparter, Ulli 100,2

66 8 Auchter, Kerstin 100,0

70 9 Kraiß, Nadine 99,9

84 10 Lamparter, Uwe 99,6

69 11 Kraiß, Oliver 99,6

124 12 Burkhardt, Alexander 99,5

156 13 Kraiß, Horst 99,3

61 14 Lehner, Marius 98,8

59 15 Lehner , Jürgen 98,5

143 16 Kraiß, Reiner 98,4

18 17 Janda, Felix 98,4

16 18 Mangold, Anita 98,2

161 19 Kraiß, Regina 98,2

149 20 Burkhardt, Bianca 98,2

83 21 Langer, Ralf 98,1

174 22 Kraiß, Achim 98,0

33 23 Burkhardt, Sarah 98,0

27 24 Langer, Isabell 97,9

8 25 Kraiß, Dieter 97,9

159 26 Schwenkschuster, Thomas 97,8

1 27 Zeifang, Jochen 97,6

15 28 Breitinger, Ralf 97,1

151 29 Mutschler, Ralf 97,1

25 30 Scheid, Corinna 96,8

105 31 Schiele, Lasse 96,8

108 32 Kraiß, Uwe 96,7

28 33 Koch-Häberle, Silke 96,6

133 34 Burkhardt, Janik 96,5

122 35 Kaiser, Thomas 96,4

125 36 Koroschetz, Andreas 96,4

163 37 Schmidt, Alexander 96,3

21 38 Hirschle, Devid 96,2

3 39 Zeifang, Christian 95,9

58 40 Schöll, Michael 95,8

171 41 Autenrieth, Jonas 95,7

139 42 Klingner, Hansjörg 95,6

77 43 Grupp, Simon 95,3

57 44 Lang, Andreas 95,3

97 45 Geist, Lukas 95,2

30 46 Zeifang, Helmut 95,1

12 47 Schaaf, Michael 95,1

73 48 Bohnaker, Michael 95,0

115 49 Schmöller, Stefan 95,0

142 50 Kraiß, Anja 94,8

150 51 Straub, Benjamin 94,7
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

145 52 Stark, Lukas 94,5

37 53 Weeger, Ulrich 94,3

175 54 Schwenkschuster, Uwe 94,1

86 55 Ruhland, Helmut 94,0

5 56 Kustusch, Peter 94,0

36 57 Scheid, Markus 93,8

19 58 Schöll, Manfred 93,6

106 59 Schiele, Anjana 93,6

62 60 Lehner, Daniel 93,5

128 61 Zeifang, Thomas 93,5

67 62 Auchter, Achim 93,5

111 63 Klein, Claudia 93,4

94 64 Wagner, Jürgen 93,4

110 65 Zeifang, Dieter 93,3

72 66 Mangold, Florian 93,3

87 67 Zeifang, Reiner 93,1

140 68 Kraiß, Adrian 93,0

114 69 Siehler , Michaela 93,0

141 70 Kraiß, Ingrid 93,0

43 71 Gnam, Michael 92,9

96 72 Geist, Susanna 92,9

107 73 Kraiß, Saskia 92,9

24 74 Kaiser, Katja 92,9

41 75 Weintraud, Andreas 92,7

153 76 Harzbecker, Tim 92,3

34 77 Tauber, Marco 92,3

166 78 Weberruß, Dirk 92,0

29 79 Burkhardt, Gerda 92,0

168 80 Schwenkschuster, Christian 91,9

85 81 Erz, Ernst 91,9

74 82 Feiertag, Thomas 91,8

78 83 Stark, Claudia 91,6

49 84 Schneider, Axel 91,4

46 85 Silva, Diogo 91,4

48 86 Rösch, Moritz 91,3

65 87 Kraiß, Barbara 91,2

98 88 Geist, Stefan 91,2

45 89 Molnar, Tobias 91,1

123 90 Kaiser, Lukas 91,0

82 91 Haßler, Jörg 91,0

109 92 Kraiß, Brigitte 90,8

92 93 Madsack, Carolin 90,6

81 94 Lamparter, Hans 90,6

38 95 Liebler, Maren 90,4

95 96 Geist, Roland 90,0

35 97 Frank, Dieter 90,0

146 98 Schulz, Andreas 89,9

160 99 Zeifang, Christoph 89,9

79 100 Bohnacker, Gerhard 89,8

10 101 Zeifang, Anne 89,8

120 102 Sinn, Justus 89,6
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

102 103 Wiedmann, Andreas 89,5

20 104 Burkhardt, Hans-Heinrich 89,5

112 105 Klein, Jürgen 89,4

26 106 Lamparter, Heike 89,4

14 107 Dukeck, Niklas 89,3

169 108 Schwenkschuster, Gisela 89,1

116 109 Siehler, Dieter 89,0

104 110 Schiele, Ursula 89,0

127 111 Kölle, Christoph 88,8

88 112 Zeifang, Sibylle 88,8

56 113 Föhner, Tobias 88,7

2 114 Erz, Christoph 88,7

13 115 Föhner, Andre 88,4

118 116 Elit, Marius 88,3

136 117 Schön, Erik 88,3

103 118 Schiele, Ralf 88,3

129 119 Koroschetz, Philipp 88,2

40 120 Böhringer, Simon 88,2

132 121 Lamparter, Carina 88,2

54 122 Haile, Stefan 87,8

167 123 Betz, Sebastian 87,7

134 124 Rothenbacher, Melina 87,7

144 125 Häberle , Bernd 87,6

93 126 Zeifang, Timo 87,4

119 127 Mändle, Erich 87,3

155 128 Löhnert, Malik 87,1

90 129 Geiselmann, Nico 87,0

60 130 Lehner, Lorena 86,6

162 131 Sautter, Heidi 86,5

130 132 Lehner, Martin 86,4

23 133 Schempp, Sandra 86,2

91 134 Zeifang, Lisa 85,8

135 135 Schön, Desiree 85,6

138 136 Kraiß, Benjamin 85,5

47 137 Bühler, Stefan 85,5

7 138 Kustusch, Louis 85,5

117 139 Sinn, Selina 85,4

80 140 Häußermann, Martin 85,2

53 141 Durdevic, Alexander 84,8

154 142 Ruhland, Daniel 84,4

121 143 Zeifang, Max 83,4

68 144 Kraiß, Franziska 83,4

164 145 Ott, Niclas 82,8

71 146 Kreissl, Tamara 82,6

42 147 Leger, Matthias 82,5

152 148 Bohnacker, Stefan 82,1

75 149 Albrecht, Susanne 81,8

32 150 Unrein, Jochen 81,6

147 151 Schott, Niklas 81,5

148 152 Schott, Florian 81,3

55 153 Haile, Matthias 80,4
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

172 154 Frank, Dorothea 80,2

64 155 Schneider, Alfred 80,0

158 156 Schwenkschuster, Jörg 79,9

22 157 Bergmann, Thomas 79,9

99 158 Geist, Felicitas 78,8

52 159 Monostori, Robert 78,4

9 160 Schmid, Stefan 78,4

50 161 Schneider, Jonathan 77,8

11 162 Erz, Johannes Jun. 77,8

4 163 Zeifang, Leo 77,5

137 164 Jakob, Reinhold 76,8

63 165 Hornung, Günter 76,1

89 166 Zeifang, Luca 75,7

126 167 Hascher, Peter 75,0

76 168 Petrek, Luzia 75,0

131 169 Mößmer, Dirk 74,4

165 170 Rösch, Marc 73,9

101 171 Andrä, Natalie 73,4

44 172 Pokorny, Hans-Peter 71,3

51 173 Reule, Tim 68,8

6 174 Kustusch, Xenia 66,7

157 175 Autenrieth, Heinz 15,5
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

Ehrenscheibe Pokalschießen

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

171 1 Autenrieth, Jonas 33,7

120 2 Sinn, Justus 33,8

58 3 Schöll, Michael 46,6

31 4 Zeifang, Fabian 54,9

69 5 Kraiß, Oliver 95,1

83 6 Langer, Ralf 120,1

84 7 Lamparter, Uwe 127,3

170 8 Kraiß, Jochen 153,6

36 9 Scheid, Markus 203,9

20 10 Burkhardt, Hans-Heinrich 225,1

108 11 Kraiß, Uwe 239,2

162 12 Sautter, Heidi 261,4

86 13 Ruhland, Helmut 282,0

59 14 Lehner , Jürgen 287,1

100 15 Burkhardt, Thomas 327,5

1 16 Zeifang, Jochen 342,9

146 17 Schulz, Andreas 353,4

30 18 Zeifang, Helmut 383,9

142 19 Kraiß, Anja 391,1

70 20 Kraiß, Nadine 410,1
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 Burkhardt's  397,0

Burkhardt, Thomas 101,3 101,3

Burkhardt, Alexander 99,5 99,5

Burkhardt, Bianca 98,2 98,2

Burkhardt, Sarah 98,0 98,0

 2 Six-Päck  393,0

Auchter, Kerstin 100,0 100,0

Kraiß, Nadine 99,9 99,9

Kraiß, Oliver 99,6 99,6

Auchter, Achim 93,5 93,5

 3 6 Engel für Heidi  392,9

Kraiß, Steffen 101,1 101,1

Kraiß, Regina 98,2 98,2

Schwenkschuster, Thomas 97,8 97,8

Schöll, Michael 95,8 95,8

 4 KK Spezial  392,3

Daiber, Fabian 100,7 100,7

Janda, Felix 98,4 98,4

Mangold, Anita 98,2 98,2

Bohnaker, Michael 95,0 95,0

 5 Ortschaftsrat  387,4

Lamparter, Uwe 99,6 99,6

Mutschler, Ralf 97,1 97,1

Kraiß, Uwe 96,7 96,7

Ruhland, Helmut 94,0 94,0

 6 Familie Zeifang  386,5

Zeifang, Fabian 100,3 100,3

Zeifang, Jochen 97,6 97,6

Zeifang, Helmut 95,1 95,1

Zeifang, Thomas 93,5 93,5

 7 Schneider's Bauleut'  385,5

Kraiß, Horst 99,3 99,3

Schmidt, Alexander 96,3 96,3

Klingner, Hansjörg 95,6 95,6

Weeger, Ulrich 94,3 94,3

 8 Kraißlein  384,6

Kraiß, Reiner 98,4 98,4

Kraiß, Achim 98,0 98,0

Kraiß, Anja 94,8 94,8

Klein, Claudia 93,4 93,4
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 9 Soichgombrschlosser  384,5

Kraiß, Dieter 97,9 97,9

Schiele, Lasse 96,8 96,8

Hirschle, Devid 96,2 96,2

Schiele, Anjana 93,6 93,6

 10 Lillies  384,2

Langer, Isabell 97,9 97,9

Scheid, Corinna 96,8 96,8

Koch-Häberle, Silke 96,6 96,6

Kaiser, Katja 92,9 92,9

 11 SGM³ Fussball Aktive 1  382,2

Erz, Andre 100,7 100,7

Zeifang, Christian 95,9 95,9

Gnam, Michael 92,9 92,9

Weintraud, Andreas 92,7 92,7

 12 Lilliboys  379,3

Langer, Ralf 98,1 98,1

Kaiser, Thomas 96,4 96,4

Scheid, Markus 93,8 93,8

Kaiser, Lukas 91,0 91,0

 13 Feuerwehr  378,1

Lamparter, Ulli 100,2 100,2

Schwenkschuster, Uwe 94,1 94,1

Erz, Ernst 91,9 91,9

Schwenkschuster, Christian 91,9 91,9

 14 Lehner Family  377,4

Lehner, Marius 98,8 98,8

Lehner , Jürgen 98,5 98,5

Lehner, Daniel 93,5 93,5

Lehner, Lorena 86,6 86,6

 15 MSC Laichingen  369,9

Breitinger, Ralf 97,1 97,1

Schaaf, Michael 95,1 95,1

Dukeck, Niklas 89,3 89,3

Föhner, Andre 88,4 88,4

 16 Ghost Busters  369,3

Geist, Lukas 95,2 95,2

Geist, Susanna 92,9 92,9

Geist, Stefan 91,2 91,2

Geist, Roland 90,0 90,0
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 17 Irgendwann klappt´s  367,1

Schmöller, Stefan 95,0 95,0

Siehler , Michaela 93,0 93,0

Sinn, Justus 89,6 89,6

Wiedmann, Andreas 89,5 89,5

 18 Hütte Kuhberg  367,0

Kraiß, Jochen 101,2 101,2

Autenrieth, Jonas 95,7 95,7

Zeifang, Christoph 89,9 89,9

Frank, Dorothea 80,2 80,2

 19 SGM³ Fussball Aktive 2  365,2

Silva, Diogo 91,4 91,4

Schneider, Axel 91,4 91,4

Rösch, Moritz 91,3 91,3

Molnar, Tobias 91,1 91,1

 20 AH-Team 1  363,3

Koroschetz, Andreas 96,4 96,4

Harzbecker, Tim 92,3 92,3

Koroschetz, Philipp 88,2 88,2

Lehner, Martin 86,4 86,4

 21 Machi Downtown  360,7

Burkhardt, Janik 96,5 96,5

Schön, Erik 88,3 88,3

Lamparter, Carina 88,2 88,2

Rothenbacher, Melina 87,7 87,7

 22 Platzpatronen  359,9

Zeifang, Reiner 93,1 93,1

Madsack, Carolin 90,6 90,6

Zeifang, Sibylle 88,8 88,8

Zeifang, Timo 87,4 87,4

 23 SGM³ Fussball Aktive 3  358,9

Lang, Andreas 95,3 95,3

Föhner, Tobias 88,7 88,7

Haile, Stefan 87,8 87,8

Löhnert, Malik 87,1 87,1

 24 Holzbau Johannes Erz I  357,0

Kustusch, Peter 94,0 94,0

Kölle, Christoph 88,8 88,8

Erz, Christoph 88,7 88,7

Kustusch, Louis 85,5 85,5
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örtliches Pokalschießen 2023

Machtolsheim 09.06. - 11.06.

10er Serie

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 25 Posaunenchor  353,5

Kraiß, Adrian 93,0 93,0

Bohnacker, Gerhard 89,8 89,8

Kraiß, Benjamin 85,5 85,5

Häußermann, Martin 85,2 85,2

 26 Holzbau Johannes Erz II  346,3

Straub, Benjamin 94,7 94,7

Stark, Lukas 94,5 94,5

Liebler, Maren 90,4 90,4

Kustusch, Xenia 66,7 66,7

 27 4 gewinnt  343,9

Grupp, Simon 95,3 95,3

Feiertag, Thomas 91,8 91,8

Albrecht, Susanne 81,8 81,8

Petrek, Luzia 75,0 75,0

 28 Längst verschossen  336,4

Weberruß, Dirk 92,0 92,0

Betz, Sebastian 87,7 87,7

Ott, Niclas 82,8 82,8

Rösch, Marc 73,9 73,9

 29 Radler  334,7

Lamparter, Hans 90,6 90,6

Mändle, Erich 87,3 87,3

Schneider, Alfred 80,0 80,0

Jakob, Reinhold 76,8 76,8
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